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Sıra 

No

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı İli

Takım

Ferdi

Doğum 

Tarihi
Derecesi

Geliş 

Puanı

1 21 MERYEM ÖZÇELİK İSTANBUL-BEŞİKTAŞ J.K T 01.01.2000 4:41 1

2 23 ÖZGE KÖSE İSTANBUL-BEŞİKTAŞ J.K T 18.09.2000 4:42 2

3 5 SULTAN CAN İSTANBUL-VELİBABA GSK T 15.12.2000 4:43 3

4 22 CEREN YILMAZ İSTANBUL-BEŞİKTAŞ J.K T 07.04.2000 4:45 4

5 29 EZGİ KAYA İSTANBUL-PENDİK BELEDİYESİ SPOR KULÜBÜ T 01.01.2001 4:46 5

6 45 AZİME ALAN BURSA-OSMANGAZİ BELEDİYESPOR KULUBÜ T 01.01.2000 4:47 6

7 46 ESLEM GEZEN BURSA-OSMANGAZİ BELEDİYESPOR KULUBÜ T 19.01.2001 4:54 7

8 30 ZEHRA ERHAN İSTANBUL-PENDİK BELEDİYESİ SPOR KULÜBÜ T 19.09.2001 4:57 8

9 31 MERCAN AKSOY İSTANBUL-PENDİK BELEDİYESİ SPOR KULÜBÜ T 10.09.2002 4:58 9

10 61 MEDİNE KORKMAZ ADAPAZARI BELEDİYESİ T 04.03.2001 4:58 10

11 1 DOĞA GÜLCE ÖZCAN İSTANBUL-KARAGÜMRÜK SPOR ATLETİZM T 07.02.2000 4:59 11

12 35 NURCAN ÖZ İSTANBUL-ÜSKÜDAR BELEDİYESİ SPOR KULÜBÜ T 04.05.2001 5:01 12

13 34 SONGÜL ERBEK İSTANBUL-ÜSKÜDAR BELEDİYESİ SPOR KULÜBÜ T 10.02.2001 5:02 13

14 47 SENA YILDIRIM BURSA-OSMANGAZİ BELEDİYESPOR KULUBÜ T 23.01.2001 5:04 14

15 32 EVİN DEMİR İSTANBUL-PENDİK BELEDİYESİ SPOR KULÜBÜ T 06.02.2001 5:05 15

16 33 ENİSE ÇORUMLU İSTANBUL-ÜSKÜDAR BELEDİYESİ SPOR KULÜBÜ T 06.11.2001 5:08 16

17 63 BÜŞRA UYSAL ADAPAZARI BELEDİYESİ T 13.03.2001 5:09 17

18 13 PERVİN MİRAY KUTLAY BURSA.B.ŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR T 01.06.2002 5:12 18

19 36 BÜŞRA BETÜL YAKIŞIR İSTANBUL-ÜSKÜDAR BELEDİYESİ SPOR KULÜBÜ T 06.12.2001 5:18 19

20 14 NİDA YILDIRIM BURSA.B.ŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR T 23.01.2001 5:19 20

21 15 SEMANUR EREN BURSA.B.ŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR T 02.10.2001 5:20 21

22 24 BAHAR KARALOĞLU İSTANBUL-BEŞİKTAŞ J.K T 28.05.2001 5:21 22

23 62 SİNEM DURGUT ADAPAZARI BELEDİYESİ T 12.08.2001 5:23 23

24 2 ESRA ÖZCAN İSTANBUL-KARAGÜMRÜK SPOR ATLETİZM T 10.07.2000 5:25 24

25 8 YAĞMUR KARABULAK İSTANBUL-VELİBABA GSK T 15.12.2002 5:27 25

26 3 SEZEN ASLANTEPE İSTANBUL-KARAGÜMRÜK SPOR ATLETİZM T 10.09.2000 5:28 26

27 26 SİMGE KUNAK SAKARYA BYK.ŞHR.BLD.SP.KLB. (PROTESTOLU) T 12.08.2001 5:32 27

28 11 NURİYE BİLGİ BURSA-GEMLİK BELEDİYE GENÇLİK VE SPOR KLUBU T 10.05.2001 5:33 28

29 16 DİLEK ÖZDEMİR BURSA.B.ŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR T 07.09.2002 5:34 29

30 42 NİGAR KARATAĞNA İSTANBUL-HÜSNÜ MEHMET ÖZYEĞİN ANAD.LİSESİ T 03.12.2000 5:39 30

31 43 DAMLA KARA İSTANBUL-HÜSNÜ MEHMET ÖZYEĞİN ANAD.LİSESİ T 18.09.2002 5:41 31

32 6 YAĞMUR DOĞAN İSTANBUL-VELİBABA GSK T 25.03.2001 5:41 32

33 48 NİHAL ÖZGÜL BURSA-OSMANGAZİ BELEDİYESPOR KULUBÜ T 08.10.2002 5:42 33

34 17 KADER KURT KOCAELİ. GEBZEGENÇLERBİRLİĞİ SK T 03.02.2002 5:43 34
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35 7 ZEYNEP NİSANUR ÇELİK İSTANBUL-VELİBABA GSK T. 28.02.2001 5:45 35

36 4 ESRA GÜMÜŞOĞLU İSTANBUL-KARAGÜMRÜK SPOR ATLETİZM T 24.09.2000 5:46 36

37 10 KEMİLE AKTAŞ BURSA-GEMLİK BELEDİYE GENÇLİK VE SPOR KLUBU T 05.10.2002 5:48 37

38 41 ÇAĞLA MORKOÇ İSTANBUL-HÜSNÜ MEHMET ÖZYEĞİN ANAD.LİSESİ T 15.10.2000 5:50 38

39 64 BEYZA GÜZEL ADAPAZARI BELEDİYESİ T 10.07.2001 5:53 39

40 20 GÖKÇEN ÖNSERT KOCAELİ. GEBZEGENÇLERBİRLİĞİ SK T 25.07.2002 5:54 40

41 18 EDA SELİN İSKENDER KOCAELİ. GEBZEGENÇLERBİRLİĞİ SK T 21.12.2001 5:59 41

42 25 EDA YILMAZ SAKARYA BYK.ŞHR.BLD.SP.KLB. (PROTESTOLU) T 07.05.2002 6:02 42

43 28 BUSE İSKENDER SAKARYA BYK.ŞHR.BLD.SP.KLB. (PROTESTOLU) T 09.08.2000 6:05 43

44 27 IRMAK GÜLTEKİN SAKARYA BYK.ŞHR.BLD.SP.KLB. (PROTESTOLU) T 01.11.2000 6:10 44

45 9 ESMANUR ARDAHANLI BURSA-GEMLİK BELEDİYE GENÇLİK VE SPOR KLUBU T 20.09.2001 6:16 45

46 38 ESMA BEYAZEL İSTANBUL-MEVLANA İKÖĞRETİM OKULU T 23.06.2001 6:33 46

47 51 MERVE KOPAL KOCAELİ-İZMİT BELEDİYE SPOR T 09.04.2001 6:38 47

48 44 SEREN AYTEKİN İSTANBUL-HÜSNÜ MEHMET ÖZYEĞİN ANAD.LİSESİ T 15.05.2002 6:39 48

49 52 BÜŞRA MENEKŞE KOCAELİ-İZMİT BELEDİYE SPOR T 10.09.2000 7:17 49

- 19 ŞİRİN BEYZA İSKENDER KOCAELİ. GEBZEGENÇLERBİRLİĞİ SK T 21.12.2001 DNF -

- 37 ÜLKÜ YILDIZ İSTANBUL-MEVLANA İKÖĞRETİM OKULU T 28.11.2000 DNF -

- 49 YAREN MELİKE YÜKSEL KOCAELİ-İZMİT BELEDİYE SPOR T 27.04.2001 DNF -

- 50 NAZİFE KOCALAK KOCAELİ-İZMİT BELEDİYE SPOR T 12.07.2000 DNF -

- 39 CEYDA DERE İSTANBUL-MEVLANA İKÖĞRETİM OKULU T 31.07.2001 DNF -

- 84 GÖKÇE KAYMAZ KIRKLARELİ İL KARMASI T 08.02.2000 DNS -

- 83 GÖKSU KAYMAZ KIRKLARELİ İL KARMASI T 15.01.2001 DNS -

- 82 İREM ÖZDEMİR KIRKLARELİ İL KARMASI T 30.11.2000 DNS -

- 81 İCLAL ÇAKICI KIRKLARELİ İL KARMASI T 07.01.2001 DNS -

- 60 ZEYNEP TAŞBAŞ BİLECİK-GENÇLİKSPOR KULÜBÜ T 01.03.2001 DNS -

- 59 ZUHAL ÜRKER BİLECİK-GENÇLİKSPOR KULÜBÜ T 10.05.2001 DNS -

- 58 BUKET AYDIN BİLECİK-GENÇLİKSPOR KULÜBÜ T 01.01.2002 DNS -

- 57 AYBÜKE KALENDER BİLECİK-GENÇLİKSPOR KULÜBÜ T 10.03.2001 DNS -

- 40 KÜBRA ÖNALAN İSTANBUL-MEVLANA İKÖĞRETİM OKULU T 29.08.2000 DNS -

- 12 ECE ERDEBİL BURSA-GEMLİK BELEDİYE GENÇLİK VE SPOR KLUBU T 07.06.2002 DNS -
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21 MERYEM ÖZÇELİK 4:41 1

22 CEREN YILMAZ 4:45 4

1 İSTANBUL-BEŞİKTAŞ J.K 23 ÖZGE KÖSE 4:42 2 7
24 BAHAR KARALOĞLU 5:21 22

29 EZGİ KAYA 4:46 5

30 ZEHRA ERHAN 4:57 8

2 İSTANBUL-PENDİK BELEDİYESİ SPOR KULÜBÜ 31 MERCAN AKSOY 4:58 9 22
32 EVİN DEMİR 5:05 15

45 AZİME ALAN 4:47 6

46 ESLEM GEZEN 4:54 7

3 BURSA-OSMANGAZİ BELEDİYESPOR KULUBÜ 47 SENA YILDIRIM 5:04 14 27
48 NİHAL ÖZGÜL 5:42 33

33 ENİSE ÇORUMLU 5:08 16

34 SONGÜL ERBEK 5:02 13

4 İSTANBUL-ÜSKÜDAR BELEDİYESİ SPOR KULÜBÜ 35 NURCAN ÖZ 5:01 12 41
36 BÜŞRA BETÜL YAKIŞIR 5:18 19

61 MEDİNE KORKMAZ 4:58 10

62 SİNEM DURGUT 5:23 23

5 ADAPAZARI BELEDİYESİ 63 BÜŞRA UYSAL 5:09 17 50
64 BEYZA GÜZEL 5:53 39

13 PERVİN MİRAY KUTLAY 5:12 18

14 NİDA YILDIRIM 5:19 20

6 BURSA.B.ŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR 15 SEMANUR EREN 5:20 21 59
16 DİLEK ÖZDEMİR 5:34 29

5 SULTAN CAN 4:43 3

6 YAĞMUR DOĞAN 5:41 32

7 İSTANBUL-VELİBABA GSK 7 ZEYNEP NİSANUR ÇELİK 5:45 35 60
8 YAĞMUR KARABULAK 5:27 25

1 DOĞA GÜLCE ÖZCAN 4:59 11

2 ESRA ÖZCAN 5:25 24

8 İSTANBUL-KARAGÜMRÜK SPOR ATLETİZM 3 SEZEN ASLANTEPE 5:28 26 61
4 ESRA GÜMÜŞOĞLU 5:46 36

41 ÇAĞLA MORKOÇ 5:50 38

42 NİGAR KARATAĞNA 5:39 30

9 İSTANBUL-HÜSNÜ MEHMET ÖZYEĞİN ANAD.LİSESİ 43 DAMLA KARA 5:41 31 99
44 SEREN AYTEKİN 6:39 48

9 ESMANUR ARDAHANLI 6:16 45

10 KEMİLE AKTAŞ 5:48 37

10 BURSA-GEMLİK BELEDİYE GENÇLİK VE SPOR KLUBU 11 NURİYE BİLGİ 5:33 28 110

12 ECE ERDEBİL DNS -

25 EDA YILMAZ 6:02 42

26 SİMGE KUNAK 5:32 27

11 SAKARYA BYK.ŞHR.BLD.SP.KLB. (PROTESTOLU) 27 IRMAK GÜLTEKİN 6:10 44 112
28 BUSE İSKENDER 6:05 43

17 KADER KURT 5:43 34

18 EDA SELİN İSKENDER 5:59 41

12 KOCAELİ. GEBZEGENÇLERBİRLİĞİ SK 19 ŞİRİN BEYZA İSKENDER DNF - 115
20 GÖKÇEN ÖNSERT 5:54 40
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37 ÜLKÜ YILDIZ DNF -

38 ESMA BEYAZEL 6:33 46

1056 İSTANBUL-MEVLANA İKÖĞRETİM OKULU 39 CEYDA DERE DNF - DQ
40 KÜBRA ÖNALAN DNS -

49 YAREN MELİKE YÜKSEL DNF -

50 NAZİFE KOCALAK DNF -

1074 KOCAELİ-İZMİT BELEDİYE SPOR 51 MERVE KOPAL 6:38 47 DQ
52 BÜŞRA MENEKŞE 7:17 49

57 AYBÜKE KALENDER DNS -

58 BUKET AYDIN DNS -

1080 BİLECİK-GENÇLİKSPOR KULÜBÜ 59 ZUHAL ÜRKER DNS - DQ
60 ZEYNEP TAŞBAŞ DNS -

81 İCLAL ÇAKICI DNS -

82 İREM ÖZDEMİR DNS -

1092 KIRKLARELİ İL KARMASI 83 GÖKSU KAYMAZ DNS - DQ
84 GÖKÇE KAYMAZ DNS -


